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STARTERS

FROM THE BAY

Roasted Pepper Salad

Mixt Salad

Russian salad

Caesar salad

Goat salad with fig jam

Tropical Salad

Tomato salad, avocado and smoked
Cantabrian anchovy fillets on tomato carpaccio
Bluefin tuna tartar

Marinated salmon tartar and citrus vinaigrette Dill
Ajoblanco de la Axarquia

Porra Antequerana

Seafood soup

Gazpachuelo (traditional fish soup from Malaga)
Croquettes Stew

Cod cakes

Spicy potatoes

Pulpo a la Gallega

Bluefin tuna tataki

Grilled vegetables

Artichokes with Clams Montilla

Vegetable and prawns wok

Thin shells (unit)

Sauteed coquinas from Malaga
Steamed mussels

Sauteed clams from Malaga
Clams

Cooked shrimp

Grilled shrimp

Fried marinated dogfish

Fried anchovies

Lemon anchovies

Fried squid rings

Fried Cuttlefish

Fired octopus

Calamaritos (little squids)
Chanquetitos (silver fish) with roasted peppers
Diced cod with aioli

Pink fried or grilled with alioli
Crayfish (100g.)

7€
8€
9€
10€
11€
14€
12€
22€
15€
13€
7€
7€
11€
11€
9€
9€
9€
15€
19€
11€
14€
14€

2,50€
15€
8€
10€
13€
14€
20€
10€
9€
1€
9€
12€
11€
12€
10€
12€
11€
10€

SLICED

FISH

RICES MEAT

KIDS

Iberian Ham (1/2 or ration) 10€/18€
Iberian Loin (1/2 or ration) 11€/ 22€
Iberian chorizo 10€
Iberian sausage 10€
Assortment Iberian 18€
Cured Manchego cheese ( or 1/2 serving) 7€/ 14€

El Balneario Grill
Grilled sardines 4€
Grilled squid 24¢€
Grilled sea bream 22€
Grilled bass 22€
Grilled pargo 26€

Chuletén de buey (100gr) 5€
Spicy sausages 8€
Moorish style brochettes (3 units) on curry rice 9€
Beef Burger 12¢€
Iberian sirloin brochette 14€
Entrecotte 18€
Sirloin Steak 24€
Soupy rice with vegetables 12€
Soupy rice Land and Sea 12€
Soupy rice with Shrimps 12€
Soupy black rice 12€
Rice cooked with firewood (on request) 14€
Soupy rice with crayfish 18€
Soupy rice with lobster 18€

* Price per person / Minimum 2 people .

Pasta Bolognese 8 €
Pizza Prosciutto 8 €
Fried chicken tears 8 €
Chips 7€

VAT included



